Technical details

Tuning:
Materials:

Overall length (assembled):
Head-piece length:

Body length:

Weight (excluding case):

Accessories:

Keys & Scales:

At home In:
At a push:

Concert pitch - A above middle C at 440Hz
Aluminium

Brass (tuning slide)

570mm

200mm

420mm

2099

Fabric Case (supplied as standard)
Silk/Wool Cleaning Mop (available for purchase)
Cork grease (available for purchase)

D,G,Bm,Am,Em, A (mod)
A,C
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